WINES BY THE GLASS

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

Prosecco Brut, Le Colture, DOC Treviso (Italy)

Delamotte Brut, Mesnil-sur-Oger NV

WHITES

Corney & Barrow Blanc, Plaimont, Ugni Blanc, Colombard (France)

J Moreau et Fils Sauvignon Blanc, Vin de France (France)
Muscadet de Sevre et Maine Sur Lie, Guilbaud (France)
Sauvignon Blanc, Lofthouse Estate, Marlborough (New Zealand)
Chablis, Domaine Vincent Dampt (France)

Callia Chardonnay, San Juan (Argentina)

Chenin Blanc, Lowrys Pass, Stellenbosch (South Africa)

Pinot Grigio, Luna, Cecilia Beretta (Italy)

Analivia, Verdejo Rueda, Pagos del Rey (Spain)

Greco di Tufo, Rocca del Dragone, Tre Fiori (Italy)

ROSE

La Brouette Rosé Merlot/Grenache (France)

Bottega Pinot Grigio Rose Igt delle Venezie (Italy)

REDS

Corney and Barrow Rouge, Carignan/Merlot (France)
Joseph Mellot Destinéa Pinot Noir, Val de Loire (France)
Togale Merlot del Lazio, Fontana Candida (Italy)
Fiorebella Rosso Appassimento, Rosso del Veneto (Italy)
Rioja Crianza, Finca Manzanos (Spain)

Malbec, Chamuyo, Mendoza (Argentina)

Shiraz, Heywood Estate, (SE Australia)

Cabernet Sauvignon, Bodega Ruca Malen, Mendoza (Argentina)

175ml

£4.95
£5.50
£6.50
£6.95
£8.95
£5.50
£5.50
£6.50
£6.75
£6.25

175ml

£4.95
£6.50

175ml

£4.95
£6.35
£5.75
£6.35
£7.95
£6.95
£5.85
£8.50

125ml

£5.95
£8.95

250ml

£6.95
£7.25
£8.75
£9.45
£11.95
£7.25
£7.25
£8.75
£9.25
£8.60

250ml

£6.95
£8.75

250ml

£6.95
£8.50
£7.50
£8.50
£9.95
£8.50
£7.85
£11.50



WHITE WINES 175ml/250ml/Bottle

Fresh, zingy whites — all these wines have a strong upfront fruit flavours that
provide immediate appeal. Apple, lemon, lime, asparagus, fresh herbs just to list
a few. No oak is used at all either in the winemaking or maturation.

1.

Corney & Barrow Blanc, Plaimont, Ugni Blanc, Colombard £4.95/£6.95/£19.50
(France) Just the perfect blend, balance aromatic fruit
and freshness.

J Moreau et Fils Sauvignon Blanc, Vin de France (France) £5.50/£7.25/£20.95
Typical gooseberry fruit and herb garden aromas with
a touch of richness to the finish.

Muscadet de Sevre et Maine Sur Lie, Guilbaud (France) £6.50/£8.75/£25.95
One of the best producers — the ultimate shellfish wine.

Sauvignon Blanc, Lofthouse Estate, Marlborough £6.95/£9.45/£27.50
(New Zealand) A real classic from this great single estate —
elderflowers, gooseberries, lime.

Chablis, Domaine Vincent Dampt (France) £8.95/£11.95/£35.00
A very fine, racy wine with good intensity, bags of character.
One of the greats!

Pouilly-Fume “Les Chaumiennes”, Domaine A&E Figeat, Loire £38.95
(France) Fresh and grassy aromas with hints of nettles.

Invigorating palate with flinty and zesty fruit. Top

quality producer.

Rounder textured whites — not everybody likes big bold flavours. With more
subtle upfront fruit, these wines shine on the palate. Beautifully textured with
nutty and savoury undertones. They have softer and slightly creamier texture
that really comes to its own with food.

7.

10.

11.

Callia Chardonnay, San Juan (Argentina) £5.50/£7.25/£20.95
Tropical fruit dominates the palate of this Chardonnay which
shows a touch of spice.

Chenin Blanc, Lowrys Pass, Stellenbosch (South Africa) £5.50/£7.25/£20.95
Apple and melon fruit, beautifully balanced-really good well

made wine.

Pinot Gris, Reserva, Santa Florentina (Argentina) £25.95

Soft and rounded, with lightly spiced fruit. Fairtrade.

Pinot Grigio, Luna, Cecilia Beretta (Italy) £6.50/£8.75/£25.95
Grilled almonds, gooseberries and citrus fruit. Great single
vineyard Pinot Grigio.

Analivia, Verdejo Rueda, Pagos del Rey (Spain) £6.75/£9.25/£27.50
Complex aromas of ripe white peach, pear and lemon with floral
hints, an unctuous palate with white fruit and mineral notes.



A few aromatics — real gems among the wine styles. The purity and intensity of
fruit flavours are just amazing. They are not too rich, they still have fantastic
acidity. Great on its own or with slightly spicier food.

12.  Greco di Tufo, Rocca del Dragone, Tre Fiori (Italy) £6.25/£8.60/£25.50
Ripe grapefruit, melon and orange zest, with notes of
almond and honeysuckle.

13.  Schloss Schonborn Riesling, Rheingau (Germany) £27.95
Finely balanced, style of Riesling that cannot be replicated
anywhere else in the world — balance of orchard fruit and
floral notes. Most delicious!

14. Gewdrztraminer, Domaine Cleebourg, Alsace (France) £28.95
Most exotic of all white grape varieties — rich and full bodied.

15. Albarifio, Veigadares, Adegas Galegas (Spain) £35.00
Beautifully aromatic Albarifio, spicy, floral with peachy
mineral character. Rich, deep and elegant.

Rich full bodied whites — for any wine to gain real richness and creaminess it
has to be made in or with some oak. But there is oak and there is OAK. It is how
they use the oak that makes all the difference. Well integrated oak adds real
complexity to the wine, it adds creaminess, toastiness, vanilla, coconut, tropical
fruit...but still retaining great balance and acidity.

16. Rioja Blanco, Barrel Fermented, Vifia Real (Spain) £28.95
Beautifully balanced and quite delicious with pure, floral and
citrus aromas leading into a rounded, creamy, rich palate.

17. Chardonnay, Nelson’s Estate, Paarl (South Africa) £31.50
Complex, opulent and seductive, from this multi-award
winning estate.

18. Montagny ler Cru Bonneveaux, Olivier Leflaive, Burgundy (France) £42.95
Top producer — racy ripeness with distinct mineral character.
Really superb!

19. Pouilly-Fuisse Vieilles Vignes, Domaine Fuissiacus, Burgungy £45.00
Father and son — one of the best teams in the Méacon.
Beautifully rich and creamy.

20.  Puligny Montrachet Les Meix, Olivier Leflaive, Burgundy (France) £60.00
Deliciously ripe with lightly honeyed fruit and vibrant
mouth-watering acidity, with hints of exotic fruit, caramel,
cream and butter. Beguilling!

Rosé wines — not just for the summer! They all are deliciously fruity, with a softer
palate than most whites. Perfect with or without food.

21. LaBrouette Rosé Merlot/Grenache (France) £4.95/£6.95/£19.95
Fresh, floral Rose — wild summer strawberries, cream and
a heady dash of black pepper. Superbly refreshing.

22. Bottega Pinot Grigio Rose Igt delle Venezie (Italy) £6.50/£8.75/£25.95
Character: Pale rose, hints of pink, light and bright.
Raspberries and cherries on the nose and palate.

23. Rioja Rosado, Vifia Real (Spain) £25.95
Floral aromas balanced by fruit such as apricot and peach,
soft and light.



RED WINES 175ml/250ml/Bottle

Soft, juicy and fruity reds — plenty of up front fruit, naturally lower in tannins,
higher in acidity. The predominant flavours are raspberries, wild strawberries,
cherries, sometime with savoury and vegetal character. These are perfect partner
to some fish like mackerel, salmon, red snapper.

24. Corney and Barrow Rouge, Carignan/Merlot (France) £4.95/£6.95/£19.50
Easy drinking, sweetly fruited and great value.

25. Joseph Mellot Destinéa Pinot Noir, Val de Loire (France) £6.35/£8.50/£24.95
Ruby-red in colour: with aromas of red berries: it has a
refreshingly light and soft palate with fresh, red fruit on the finish.

26. Céotes du Ventoux, Domaine Perrin, Rhone (France) £25.95
From the great Perrin family of the top Chateuneuf du
Pape estate, Chateau Beaucastel. Elegant and concentrated,
simply lovely.

27. Valpolicella Classico Superiore, Roccolo Di Mizzole, Cecilia Beretta £27.95
(Italy) Fine cherry fruit, concentrated succulent and ripe.
Great wine and producer.

28. Chéateau la Courolle, Montagne St Emilion, Bordeaux (France) £35.00
Supple cherry- rich blend, which coats the palate. It has
a real sensual, silky texture - classic.

29. Pinot Noir, Eradus, Marlborough (New Zealand) £35.00
Plum ruby in colour, complex nose showing earthy,
mushroom notes as well as dark perfumed fruit and flowers
— top class NZ wine.

30. Cotes de Beaune Villages, Olivier Leflaive, Burgundy (France) £39.95
A wine of great pedigree and elegance! A great food wine,
offering a good dash of spice, ripely berried fruit with
generous savoury notes.

Smooth and supple reds — with plenty of fruit character, but richer in style then
the first group. No or little oak is used.

31. Togale Merlot del Lazio, Fontana Candida (Italy) £5.75/£7.50/£21.95
Plush and rounded cherry and plum fruit with a juicy and
soft character.

32. Fiorebella Rosso Appassimento, Rosso del Veneto (Italy) £6.35/£8.50/£24.95
Intense ruby-red, with a bouquet reminiscent of cherry, dried
fruit, chocolate and prune: the palate is full-bodied, soft and
round, with a spiciness and lingering finish.

33. Cabernet Sauvignon, Kirstenbosch, Paarl (South Africa) £24.95
Smooth full bodied with rich fruit character and herbal
nuance, supported by ripe silky tannins.

34. Rioja Crianza, Finca Manzanos (Spain) £7.95/£9.95/£29.95
Medium bodied with good ripe Tempranillo fruit and well
integrated oak. Smooth and velvety.



Spicy rustic reds — wines with moderate acidity and very individual character.
All they have in common is their moderate acidity, herby and spicy character
reflecting the place that they come from.

g5}

36.

37.

38.

39.

Malbec, Chamuyo, Mendoza (Argentina) £6.95/£8.50/£24.95
Rich brambly fruit with notes of leather and spice, smooth,
soft and velvety — great value!

Shiraz, Heywood Estate, (SE Australia) £5.85/£7.85/£22.95
Full bodied with peppery rich dark fruits, complimented by

a heady dash of spice and well integrated oak. For those who

enjoy rich, powerful wines — delicious.

Te Awa Left Field Malbec, Hawke’s Bay (New Zealand) £38.00
Dark purple, almost black: it shows classic spicy blackberry
aromas on the nose with notes of liquorice and dark chocolate.

Cotes-du-Rhoéne Les Becs Fins, Tardieu Laurent, Rhone £29.95
(France) This wine presents intensely sweet red and black

fruit, warm blueberry tart notes, rich and an exceptionally

honest expression of fruit and terroir from one the top

Domaine. The palate is rich and concentrated, accessible

and beautifully balanced.

Cabernet Shiraz, The Musician, Majella, Coonawarra £37.50
(Australia) Rich and powerful, with concentrated, spicy
black fruits and a long finish.

Powerful structured reds — reds with a real attitude, these wines are full on fruit
and structure!

40.

41.

42,

43,

Cabernet Sauvignon, Bodega Ruca Malen, Mendoza £8.50/£11.50/£33.00
(Argentina) Opaque, dark pink-red, with a savoury nose of

red and black fruit, chocolate and warm, sweet spice. Full

bodied with a textured finish.

Cabernet Merlot, Nelson’s Estate, Paarl (South Africa) £35.00
Concentrated berry fruit melts seamlessly with layers of
leather, gentle oak and mocha cream.

Don Jacobo Rioja Reserva, Bodegas Corral £37.50
Very fine Rioja, made from 95% Tempranillo, the balance

being Garnacha and Mazuelo, that spends about 18 months

in oak barrels in cool cellars before being bottled and

then aged for 2 more years. Traditional in style with the

developed fruit and spice character expected of a mature

Rioja.

L’Hospitalet de Gazin, Pomerol, Bordeaux (France) £60.00
A truly delicious wine, drinking beautiful now. Utterly

seductive with it’s sweet, toasty, chewy rich, red & black

fruits and a long silky palate.



CHAMPAGNE AND SPARKLING WINE

44. Prosecco Brut, Le Colture, DOC Treviso (ltaly)
Ripe apple and biscuit character, full of delicate sparkle,
from this multi award winning property. Perfect for any
occasion — no need to celebrate!

45,  Delamotte Brut NV, Mesnil-sur-Oger
This blend of Chardonnay, Pinot Noir and Pinot Meunier
is dry and elegant, with balanced acidity combined with
richness, minerality and a zesty finish.

46. Pol Roger Brut NV, Champagne
Sir Winston Churchill once referred to this — his favourite
champagne - as the most famous address in Europe. A fine
mousse and a medium bodied palate of elegant fruit & an
immense finish.

47. Delamotte Rosé NV, Mesnil-sur Oger
Pinot Noir based with hints of aromatic berry fruit on both
the nose and the palate. \ery attractive and great value rosé!

48. Bollinger NV, Champagne Brut
Bollinger’s big, full flavoured house style, using a high
proportion of reserve wines, has made this champagne one
of the best known in the world.

DESSERT WINES

49. Chateau Septy, Montbazillac (half bottle)
Delicious alternative to Sauternes, silky, rich and succulent.

50. Rutherglen Muscat NV (half bottle)

(Australia) Bright amber gold colour with copper tints.
Fresh raisin and fig fruit backed by warmth from the
fortifying spirit. Luscious mouthfilling raisined sweetness
followed by cleansing spirit on the back palate.

125ml/Bottle

£5.95/£25.95

£8.95/£45.00

£65.00

£65.00

£79.50

£5.95/£15.95

£27.50



